BALTIC

DOWNLOAD MULTILINGUAL
USER MANUAL

g%};. R

IRO
s

REAR HITCH e siiagn;

® BALTIC

code.ironbaltic.com/u/t68W37tH

POLARIS
RZR XP 1000

Code 15.1800

Version 02122023

Keep this manual for future reference!

If you need any spare parts, please send this packaging data to your local dealer or to Iron Baltic

sales@ironbaltic.com

Iron Baltic Ltd | +372 653 3711 | sales@ironbaltic.com | www.ironbaltic.com



mailto:sales@ironbaltic.com
http://www.ironbaltic.com/
mailto:sales@ironbaltic.com

SPECIFICATION

Pos. | Description Code Amount
1 | Rear hitch adapter 15.1801K 1
2 | Rear hitch bracket 15.1401K 1
3 | Universal towing hitch 15.1001K 1
4 | Hitch pin 15.1003 1
5 | Hitch receiver pin 0OT.53.00.045 1
6 | Cotter pin 3mm DIN11024 0OT.07.01.020 1
7 | Bolt M10x65 10.9 DIN931 0T.02.01.044 4
8 | Bolt M12x40 DIN933 0T1.02.02.410 2
9 | Washer M10 DIN125 0OT.04.01.040 8
10 |Washer M12 DIN125 0T.04.01.050 4
11 | Nylock nut M10 DIN985 0T.03.02.050 4
12 | Nylock nut M12 DIN985 0T.03.02.060 2

15.1800 Rear hitch Polaris RZR XP 1000



FITTING INSTRUCTIONS

Step 1 Use a bottle jack or some other lifting device to secure and lift the rear end of
the ATV. Remove original bolts/nuts.

Step 2 Place the hitch adapter onto original securing plate and then secure both
plates to the ATV as before. If necessary, lift the ATV up so you can move
the swing arm tubes as needed.

Iron Baltic Ltd | +372 653 3711 | sales@ironbaltic.com | www.ironbaltic.com


mailto:sales@ironbaltic.com
http://www.ironbaltic.com/

BALTIC

IrRO

IRON BALTIC OU
Joatee 17
Vaana 76903
Estonia / Europe

+372 6533 711
sales@ironbaltic.com

www.ironbaltic.com
www.facebook.com/ironbaltic
www.youtube.com/user/ironbalticltd



mailto:sales@ironbaltic.com
http://www.ironbaltic.com/
http://www.facebook.com/ironbaltic
http://www.youtube.com/user/ironbalticltd

